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2025 Meeting and Application Deadline Dates MUSKEGON

The Historic District Commission (HDC) meets on the first Tuesday of the month at 4:00pm in Conference Room
204 on the second floor of City Hall. If there are no applications for a particular month, the HDC meeting may be
cancelled. If the first Tuesday of the month or the application deadline falls on or the day after a holiday, the meeting
date may be changed. If Conference Room 204 is not available due to a scheduled election, the meeting date and/or
location will be changed. Any meeting cancellations, date changes, or changes in location will be posted in City Hall
and on the City of Muskegon website.

See the Planning Department for an HDC application, or check: www.shorelinecity.com

Tuesday, January 7t, 2025, 4:00pm
Application deadline — December 24", 2024

Tuesday, February 4", 2025, 4:00pm
Application deadline — January 21%, 2025

Tuesday, March 4th, 2025, 4:00pm
Application deadline — February 18", 2025

Tuesday, April 1%¢, 2025, 4:00pm
Application deadline — March 18™, 2025

Tuesday, May 6, 2025, 4:00pm
Application deadline — April 22", 2025

Tuesday, June 3™, 2025, 4:00pm
Application deadline — May 20™, 2025

Tuesday, July 1%, 2025, 4:00pm
Application deadline —June 17", 2025

Tuesday, August 5, 2025, 4:00pm
Application deadline —July 22", 2025

Tuesday, September 2", 2025, 4:00pm
Application deadline — August 19™", 2025

Tuesday, October 7t, 2025, 4:00pm
Application deadline — September 23™, 2025

Tuesday, November 4, 2025, 4:00pm
Application deadline — October 21, 2025

Tuesday, December 2", 2025, 4:00pm
Application deadline — November 18", 2025

Tuesday, January 6%, 2026, 4:00pm
Application deadline — December 23", 2025



